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Grupp H 2wd
Namn.

Mikael Olsson
Tobbe Pettersson
Johan Holmberg
Tom Eriksson
Lars-Ake Hagglund
Joakim Klasson
Jesper Stuxgren
Patrick Arvidsson
Andreas Frolander
Fredrik Olsson
Jacob Ekstrom
Sebastian Johansson
Anders Hultberg
Andrew Ronnle
Mikael Larsson
Martin Nilsson
Per-Olov Andersson
Tommy Bergman
Jonny Hederstedt
Ola Akerblom
Bo Gustafsson
Patrick Carlsson

Grupp H 4wd
Namn.

Fredrik Johansson

Tomas Johansson

Stefan Pettersson
Carl Samzelius

Grupp E
Namn.

Tom Pihl
Mikael Martis
Hakan Steen

Anders Hallenbring
Niclas Wiman
Linus Sundstrém
Joakim Hederstedt
Joakim Jacobsson
Chorina Hallenbring

Klubb.
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK

Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Rosendals MK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
MK Gutarna

Klubb.
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK

Klubb.

MK Gutarna
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK

Rosendals MK
Rosendals MK
Gotlands MF BK

Dell Del2 Del3 Del4 Del5 Tot

12
13
20
6
15
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Dell Del2 Del3 Del4 Del5

20
15

/
12

/
9
10

/
8
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=
w

20
10
/
9
15

R
N

/
0

20
0

Dell Del2 Del3 Del4 Del5

20

~

/

/
/
/

15

20
/
/

15
13
11
20
9
12
10
8
7

20
12
11
15
9
13
10

20
12

12
20
10
11
15
9
13
7
6

67
51
40
39
30
28
24
23
19
18
15

Tot
35
20
20

Tot
67
57
47
46
46
34
33
23
20



10.
11.
12.
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Tim Boberg
Louise Lofgren
Michael Johansson

Grupp F
Namn.

Olof Bjorkegren
Stefan Sellin
Elias Bjorkdahl
Mikael Buskas
Michael Johansson
Joakim Larsson
Jenny Martensson

MK Gutarna
Gotlands MF BK
MK Gutarna

Klubb.
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
Gotlands MF BK
Gotlands MF BK
MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
Gotlands MF BK

Dell Del2 Del3 Del4 Del5

15
13
20
12
11
/

20
15
/
13
12
/
/

20

20
/
15
/

/
13
12

11
11

Tot
75
43
35
25
23
13
12



